
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Date: 5 August 2022 
  

Dear Colleagues, 
 
Re: All Wales Patient Self-Testing Blood Glucose Meters Guidance 
 
All Health Boards in NHS Wales, in conjunction with NWSSP Procurement Services have 
completed a procurement process to rationalise the choice of blood glucose meters for patients 
with diabetes. 
 
Suppliers on the national drug tariff for these items were invited to participate, and were 
subsequently evaluated on their technical and commercial capabilities. 
 
The meters awarded are as follows: 
 
Patients with Type 2 Diabetes 
 

• Wavesense Jazz Meter (Agamatrix Europe) 

• Contour Plus Meter (Ascensia Diabetes Care) 

• Accu-Chek Performa Meter (Roche Diabetes Care) 
 
Patients with Type 1 Diabetes & Patients with Type 2 Diabetes Who Have Additional 
Requirements 
 

• HCT Meter (GlucoRx) 

• 4Sure Smart Duo Meter (Nipro Diagnostics) 

• CareSens Dual Meter (Spirit Healthcare) 
 

Patients with Visual Impairment 
 

• Accu-Chek Mobile Meter (Roche Diabetes Care) 
 

Patients with Dexterity Issues 
 

• Accu-Chek Mobile Meter (Roche Diabetes Care) 
 
Meter Specific for Carb Counting 
 

• Accu-Chek Mobile Meter (Roche Diabetes Care) 
 
Small Size Meter for Sports/Active Lifestyle 
 

• Accu-Chek Mobile Meter (Roche Diabetes Care) 
 

Patients with Gestational Diabetes 
 

• Accu-Chek Performa Meter (Roche Diabetes Care) 
 

 



 

 
 

 
 
 
 
This guidance is in place as of 1st January 2021 until 31st December 2022, at which point it will be 
reviewed. 
  
If you would like to arrange training or obtain an initial stock of the selected meters, please contact 
the relevant meter supplier: 
 

 
 

Yours sincerely, 
 
 
All Wales Patient Self-Testing Blood Glucose Meter Stakeholder Group 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Supplier Name HBs Covered: Phone Email 

Agamatrix 
Europe 

Ian 
Williams 

Cwm Taf Morgannwg, 
Hywel Dda, Powys, 

Swansea Bay 
07825 614304 iwilliams@agamatrix.com 

Claudia 
Ovens 

Aneurin Bevan, 
Cardiff & Vale 

07717 306403 covens@agamatrix.com 

Leanne 
Davies 

Betsi Cadwaladr 07741 573574 ldavies@agamatrix.com 

Ascensia 
Diabetes Care 

Chris 
Phennah 

All 07836 567102 chris.phennah@ascensia.com 

GlucoRx 
Andy 

Thomas 
All 07393 015289 andy@glucorx.co.uk 

Nipro 
Diagnostics 

Satinder 
Harrall 

All 07780 663901 
satinder.harrall@nipro-
group.com 

Roche 
Diabetes Care 

Liz 
Grace 

All 07525 766455 liz.grace@roche.com 

Sam 
Podmore 

All 07821 853734 sam.podmore@roche.com 

Kenneth 
Irwin 

All 07912 163538 kenneth.irwin@roche.com 

Spirit 
Healthcare 

Lucy 
Beazley 

All 07984 525259 
lucy.beazley@spirit-
healthcare.co.uk 


